
TRANSPORTATION TRANSPORTATION

HOTEL POOL 

TO TO

POOL HOTEL

A FRA(14) 9 09:00 - 09:20 09:20 - 10:00 10:00 - 10:09 10:09 - 11:30 0:09

O AUT(5) 11 09:20 - 09:20 09:20 - 10:09 10:09 - 10:20 10:20 - 11:30 0:11

A ISR(13) 25 09:47 - 09:47 09:47 - 10:20 10:20 - 10:45 10:45 - 11:30 0:25

A USA(26) 27 09:58 - 09:58 09:58 - 10:45 10:45 - 11:12 11:12 - 11:30 0:27

GRE 20 10:03 - 10:03 10:03 - 11:12 11:12 - 11:32 11:32 - 12:00 0:20

A LIE(5) 5 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 11:45 11:45 - 11:50 11:50 - 13:00 0:05

O PUR(2) 5 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 11:50 11:50 - 11:55 11:55 - 13:00 0:05

O SRB(4) 11 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 11:55 11:55 - 12:06 12:06 - 13:00 0:11

A GER(4) 11 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 12:06 12:06 - 12:17 12:17 - 13:00 0:11

A HUN(15) 19 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 12:17 12:17 - 12:36 12:36 - 13:00 0:19

A NED(5) 7 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 12:36 12:36 - 12:43 12:43 - 13:00 0:07

O BUL(2) 5 10:30 - 10:50 10:50 - 12:43 12:43 - 12:48 12:48 - 13:00 0:05

A FRA(14) 9 15:30 - 15:50 15:50 - 16:30 16:30 - 16:39 16:39 - 18:00 0:09

O AUT(5) 11 15:30 - 15:50 15:50 - 16:39 16:39 - 16:50 16:50 - 18:00 0:11

A ISR(13) 25 15:30 - 15:50 15:50 - 16:50 16:50 - 17:15 17:15 - 18:00 0:25

A USA(26) 27 15:30 - 15:50 15:50 - 17:15 17:15 - 17:42 17:42 - 18:00 0:27

GRE 20 16:00 - 15:50 15:50 - 17:42 17:42 - 18:02 18:02 - 18:30 0:20

A LIE(5) 6 17:00 - 17:20 17:20 - 18:17 18:17 - 18:23 18:23 - 19:30 0:06

O SRB(4) 11 17:00 - 17:20 17:20 - 18:23 18:23 - 18:34 18:34 - 19:30 0:11

O PUR(2) 5 17:00 - 17:20 17:20 18:34 18:34 - 18:39 18:39 19:30 0:05

A GER(4) 11 17:00 - 17:20 17:20 - 18:39 18:39 - 18:50 18:50 - 19:30 0:11

O BUL(2) 5 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 19:00 19:00 - 19:05 19:05 - 20:30 0:05

A NED(5) 7 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 19:05 19:05 - 19:12 19:12 - 20:30 0:07

A HUN(15) 19 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 19:12 19:12 - 19:31 19:31 - 20:30 0:19

G SMR(2) 5 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 19:31 19:31 - 19:36 19:36 - 20:30 0:05

A ESP(9) 11 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 19:36 19:36 - 19:47 19:47 - 20:30 0:11

G KAZ(17) 30 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 19:47 19:47 - 20:17 20:17 - 20:30 0:30

AIRPORT A SWE(3) 11 18:00 - 18:20 18:20 - 20:17 20:17 - 20:28 20:28 - 20:30 0:11

AIRPORT LATE 1 20:28 - 20:40 20:40 - 21:00 0:12

AIRPORT LATE 2 20:40 - 20:50 20:50 - 21:00 0:10

AIRPORT LATE 3 20:50 - 21:00 21:00 - 21:00 0:10

21:00

21:30

17:20 GOLDEN   

17:30 OLYMPIC  

17:40 ATTIK 

16:30 OLYMPIC  

16:40 ATTIK 20:00

12:00

10:00 OLYMPIC  

10:10 ATTIK 13:30

15:00 OLYMPIC  

15:10 ATTIK 18:30

08:30 OLYMPIC  

08:40 ATTIK

MIN
COMPETITION

MIN
COMPETITION

POOL 30m POOL 30m. POOL 20m.
COUNTRY MIN

WARM-UP
MIN

COMPETITION

OAKA VENUE
MUSIC TIME

TRAINING SCHEDULE
WEDNESDAY, MAY 18th


